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
Sam Labbe 503.851.4831

SALE PENDING

$258,400 SILVERTON
BANK OWNED BARGAIN!

Great neighborhood at a bargain price!
Beautiful Pioneer Village. 4 bd, 2.5 ba,
formal dining, appliances, gas heat &
fireplace, master bath, fenced yard!
(707062) Tod Jenning 503.931.8864

SALE PENDING

$499,900 SILVERTON
1.9 USABLE ACRES

Abiqua River frontage. 1-level, 2652 sf,
3 bd, 2 ba, 1950’s classic. Real stucco,
updated, hdwd floors. Lots of lawn, fruit
trees. Lg fncd veg garden. (706650)
Stephen G. Tandy PC 503.580.1483

$104,900 SILVERTON
GOOD INVESTMENT PROPERTY!

This3bd,2ba,1148sfhomeneedswork
but has good potential. In a good area
with large back yard. Large living room,
extrastorage,2 full bathrooms.(708437)
Natalie Rybakov 503.990.2782

$230,000 SILVERTON
GREAT 2006 HOME

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, in great location.
New carpet, new exterior/kitchen
painting to be completed soon. Exterior
painting:lightgreen.(708908)Francisco
Garcia 971.218.7397

SALE PENDING

$269,900 AUMSVILLE
WELL MAINTAINED 4 BD, 2.5 BA

Largegreat roomw/cornergasfireplace.
Formaldining,galleykitchenw/stainless
appliances. Nice, private fenced back
yard with covered deck. RV parking.
(710364) Chris Forrette 503.409.3542

$229,900 STAYTON
SUPER CLEAN, MOVE-IN READY

3 bd, 2.5 ba plus bonus room. Huge RV
pad, 2-story, vaulted ceilings in master
bd, built in 2003, 1638 sf, central air.
Covered patio. Close to park. (707115)
Amalia Ybarra 503.851.3434

SALE PENDING

$91,600 MT ANGEL
FIXER IN MT ANGEL

Needs lots of work. Sold as is. Think
rehab or cash. (710511) Karin Conway
503.508.2238

SALE PENDING

$239,900 AUMSVILLE
COUNTRY LIVING!

3 bd, 2 ba, + den on 1.5 acres in
Aumsville! Open floor plan with lots of
updates. Acreage is fenced & cross
fenced. Includes lg 30x60 barn & shop.
(711595) Chris Forrette 503.409.3542

SALE PENDING

! Fix leaky faucet
! Repair hole in wall
! Caulk around tub
! Fix light switch

! Change hard to reach light bulbs
! Adjust sticking door
! Reattach towel rack
! Repair running toilet


